111
Computer Max
plug & play
Power Factor regulators
Automatic Power Factor regulator
The state-of-the-art computer Max plug & play series of regulators has been designed to
enable easy, effective regulation. In common with the entire range of computer regulators,
it is based on CIRCUTOR’s FCP system (Fast Computerized Program), which provides the

Power Factor regulators
Automatic Power Factor regulator
Type Code Power supply voltage No. steps
Computer Max 6 R10871 400 Va.c. 6
Computer Max 12 R10872 400 Va.c. 12
Computer Max 6 R10871002 230 Va.c. 6
Computer Max 12 R10872002 230 Va.c. 12
Computer Max 6 R10871004 480 Va.c. 6
Computer Max 12 R10872004 480 Va.c. 12
References
Dimensions
Connections